Samsung
Eco Heating System
An energy-efficient residential heating solution
2  |  samsung.com/uk/ehs
Contents
4	 New Features
5	 Lineup
6	 EHS Mono

Hydro Unit
Samsung Eco Heating System  |  13
Model Guide and Wi-Fi Control
ECO HEATING SYSTEM
Smart Wi-Fi Control (optional)
•	Adjust heating and hot water requirements via a mobile
device from anywhere.
•	The simple control interface controls the heat pump
to ensure a comfortable environment and hot water
when required.
•	Available for Android or iOS devices, as part of the
Samsung Smart Home environmental solution.
RESIDENTIAL SOLUTION COMMERCIAL SOLUTION
Power Source kW EHS Split EHS Mono EHS TDM DVM HE DVM HT
Outdoor Unit 1P, 220-240V 50Hz
4.0 – 5.0 AE040JXEDEH AE050JXYDEH
6.0 AE060JXEDEH RD060PHXEA
7.0 RD070PHXEA
8.0 RD080PHXEA
9.0 AE090JXEDEH AE090JXYDEH
11.0 RD110PHXEA
12.0 AE120JXEDEH AE120JXYDEH
14.0 AE140JXEDEH AE140JXYDEH RD140PHXEA
16.0 AE160JXEDEH AE160JXYDEH RD160PHXEA
DVM Outdoor 3P, 380-415V 50Hz - DVM S series DVM S series
DVM EHS Hydro
1P, 220-240V 50Hz
9.0 AE090JNYDEH NH080PHXEA
16.0 AE160JNYDEH NH160PHXEA AM160FNBDEH AM160FNBFEB
32.0 AM320FNBDEH AM250FNBFEB
50.0 AM500FNBDEH
3P, 380-415V 50Hz
9.0 AE090JNYDGH AM160FNBFGB
16.0 AE160JNYDGH AM250FNBFGB
Control Kit 1P,220-240V 50Hz
5.0 MIM-E03BN
9-16 MIM-E03AN
Wifi Kit (optional) - MIM-H03N MIM-H03N